
 

 
 

 

FIRST MBBS ADMISSION FEES 

 

2021-2022 MBBS BATCH 

 

Sl. 

No 

 

                     

M

B

B

S 

TN Board 
candidate 

  

SC/SCA/

ST 

(Rs.) 

Other 

communiti

es 

(Rs.) 

CBSE  

(Other  

Communities) 

CBSE (Rs.) 

SC/ST/SCA 

1. Tuition Fees 0 4000 4000 4000 

2. Special Fees 950 950 950 950 

3. Library Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 

4. Caution deposit 1000 1000 1000 1000 

5. E consortium Fees 2000 2000 2000 2000 

6. University Reg. 
Fees 

5050 5050 5050 5050 

7. University NSS 
fees 

10 10 10 10 

8. Group Insurance  
(5 yrs x 300) 

1500 1500 1500 1500 

9. Youth Red Cross 100 100 100 100 

10. Miscellaneous Fees 100 100 100 100 

11. Flag Day 100 100 100 100 

12. University GST 423 423 396 396 

 13. CBSE Verification 
Fees 

0 0 580 580 

 Total 12233 16233 16786 12786 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 



 

 

 

FIRST MBBS ADMISSION FEES 

 

2022-2023 MBBS BATCH 

 

Sl. 

No 

 

MBB

S 

State Quota/All India Quota 

SC/SCA/S

T (RS.) 

Other 

communiti

es (RS.) 

1. Tuition Fees 0 4000 

2. Special Fees 950 950 

3. Library Fees 1000 1000 

4. Caution deposit 1000 1000 

5. E consortium Fees 2000 2000 

6. University Reg. Fees 5050 5050 

7. University NSS fees 10 10 

8. Group Insurance (5 yrs x 300) 1500 1500 

9. Youth Red Cross 100 100 

10. Miscellaneous Fees 100 100 

11. Flag Day 100 100 

12. University GST 423 423 

 Total 12233 16233 

13. CBSE Verification Fees 580 580 

 Total 12813 16813 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

FIRST MBBS ADMISSION FEES 

 

2023-2024 MBBS BATCH 

 
 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

 

MBB

S 

State Quota/All India Quota 

SC/SCA/S

T (RS.) 

Other 

communiti

es (RS.) 

1. Tuition Fees 0 6000 

2. Special Fees 2000 2000 

3. Library Fees 1000 1000 

4. Caution deposit 1000 1000 

5. E consortium Fees   -  (2000)  
7473 

 
7473 

6. University Reg. Fees  -  (5473) 

7. University NSS fees 10 10 

8. Group Insurance 1500 1500 

9. Youth Red Cross 100 100 

10. Miscellaneous Fees 100 100 

11. Flag Day 100 100 

 Total 13283 19283 

12 
 

CBSE Verification Fees 580 580 

 Total 13863 19863 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

                           

 



 
FIRST MBBS ADMISSION FEES 

 

2024-2025 MBBS BATCH 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

 

                        MBBS 

    

State Quota / All India Quota 

 

     (SC/SCA/ST) 

(Rs.) 

 
Other Communities 
          (Rs.) 

1. 
Tuition Fees 0 6000 

2. 
Special Fees 2000 2000 

3. 
Library Fees 1000 1000 

4. 
Caution deposit 1000 1000 

5. University Fees   7473 7473 

6. University NSS fees 10 10 

7. 
(Group Insurance) – LIC (5 years) 1500 1500 

8. 
Youth Red Cross 100 100 

9 
Miscellaneous Fees 100 100 

10. 
Flag Day 100 100 

 
Total 13283 19283 

11. 
CBSE Verification Fees (If available) 580 580 

 Total 13,863 19,863 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

FIRST MBBS ADMISSION FEES 

 

2025-2026 MBBS BATCH 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

 

                        MBBS 

    

STATE QUOTA 

     (SC/SCA/ST) 

       

 

(Rs.)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

         
ALL INDIA 

      (All Communities) 
 
       STATE QUOTA      
   (BC/MBC/BCM/OC)  
              (Rs.) 

1. 
Tuition Fees 0 6000 

2. 
Special Fees 2000 2000 

3. 
Library Fees 1000 1000 

4. 
Caution deposit 1000 1000 

5. University Fees   7473 7473 

6. 
(Group Insurance) – LIC (5 years) 1500 1500 

7. 
Youth Red Cross 100 100 

8. 
Miscellaneous Fees 100 100 

9 
Flag Day 100 100 

 
Total 13,273 19,273 

10 
CBSE Verification Fees (If available) 550 550 

 Total 13,823 19,823 

    

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 


